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The menu of 3rd Street Diner from Jacksonville comprises about 200 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $9.2 for a dish / drink. Located close to the beach, this diner is a great spot for hanging
out with friends after a night out or enjoying a nice lunch post beach day. Open 24/7, it offers a menu ranging
from Greek to American to Italian cuisine. One reviewer mentioned enjoying the best omelet of their life, while
another praised the Greek menu options and homemade salad dressing. Additionally, the lamb shank and gyro
received high praise, along with the friendly service and welcoming atmosphere. Overall, the diner provides
delicious food, great service, and a diverse menu suitable for anyone looking for a satisfying meal at any time of
day.
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Marcus Grill Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Wraps

TUNA WRAP

Sauces
KETCHUP

Specialties
GYRO PLATTER

Indian
CHICKEN DELIGHT

Pita

VEGGIE PITA

Bowls

CHILI BOWL

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

$9.0

$10.8

$17.2

$15.0

$8.8

$6.5

$12.0

$4.6

South American Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

Salad And Soup

TOMATO BISQUE QUART

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Kebab

CHICKEN PITA

House Specials
CHICKEN STIR FRY

Bread

PITA

Rolls & Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWHICH

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Egg Dishes

FARMERS OMELET

Burgers & Sandwiches

ANGUS BURGER

Tea

GREEN TEA

$36.0

$14.0

$10.2

$20.0

$10.2

$22.2

$15.0

$10.0

$3.4
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Chinese Combo
EGG COMBO $13.2

Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE $12.0
Wraps And Sandwiches
TRIPLE DECKER CLUB $11.0
Baked

LASAGNA $18.0
Healthy Specialties

TUSCAN CHICKEN $22.2

Popular Items

COBB SALAD FULL $17.0
Family Style

CHICKEN PICATTA $22.2
Morning Sides

SIDE POTATO PANCAKE $6.6
Condiments

QUART OF GRAVY $15.6
Omelets

PLAIN OMELET $10.8
3-Egg Omelets

VEGGIE OMELET $13.0

Seafood Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP(5) $12.0

Homestyle
ROAST TURKEY DINNER $19.0

Specialty Wraps

SMOKED TURKEY WRAP $10.0

Griddle Greats

FULL ORDER OF FRENCH TOAST $12.4

Chicken Combos

#12. FISH CHIPS

Coney Specials

QUART OF CHILI $19.2
Polish Sides

SINGLE PIEROGI $3.0
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.6
Bevanda

GOOSE ISLAND ROOT BEER $5.4

Breakfast Bowls
MEAT AND CHEESE OMELET $13.6

Side Of Sauce

SD SOUR CREAM $2.0



Marcus Grill Menu

Odds And Ends

SIDE KIELBASA $7.4
Dairy Dishes

POTATO PANCAKES (3) $16.8

Take Some Home

QUART OF COLE SLAW $13.0

Gyros- och Kebabpizzor

MARCUS SPECIAL $6.4
Burgers:

ORIGINAL MARCUS $4.8
Appeticious

MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.4
Desserts:

CARAMEL APPLE SUNDAE CREPES $9.6
Dinner Vegetables

PIEROGIS DINNER $14.4

Pizza - Artisan Pizzas

SPINACH AND FETA $13.6
Lunch Bvs Grill

FRENCH DIP LUNCH $13.8
Chicken Kabobs

CHICKEN KABOB $20.0

Ethnic Favorites
KIELBASA AND KRAUT $16.0

Starters:

APPETIZER POLISH SAMPLER $10.5

Drink (Beverages)

LARGE JUICE $6.0

Rl Classics
LAKE PERCH $22.2

Spaghetti And Pasta
Entrees

SPAGHETTI MEAT SAUCE $18.4

Soup &Amp; Salads: /
Chicken Dumpling

CHICKEN DUMPLING QUART $13.0

Soup &Amp; Salads: /
French Onion

QUART OF FRENCH ONION $14.0

Soup &Amp; Salads: /
Julienne Salad

JULIENNE SALAD FULL $16.5

Soup &Amp; Salads: /
Tomato Mozz Cucu Salad

TOMATO MOZZ CUCU SALAD

FULL $13.0
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Egg Combos:

EGG COMBO TURKEY SAUSAGE

Restaurant Category
STEAKHOUSE

y &
Entrees
CHICKEN WINGS APP
CHILI CHEESE FRIES

Main Courses

BROILED SALMON
CHICKEN CORDON BLUE

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS
LEMON CHICKEN

Soft Drinks

ICE TEA
JUICE

Dinner

FISH CHIP DINNER
CHICKEN WINGS DINNER

Beverages

LARGE MILK
SHIRLEY TEMPLE

$15.6

$10.0
$7.2

$24.0
$11.0

$19.2

$3.6
$3.6

$18.6
$19.2

$6.0
$5.4

Soup & Salad

GREEK SALAD FULL $13.0
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD FULL $12.0
From The Griddle

POLISH SCRAMBLER $14.4
?Z?EAKFAST POTATO PANCAKE $12.6
Entrées:

PARMESEAN WHITEFISH $23.4
MARCUS MAC $19.8
Soup &Amp; Salads: /
Cabbage Soup

CABBAGE SOUP BOWL $6.0
CABBAGE SOUP QUART $13.0
Uncategorized

CAESAR SALAD FULL $12.0
POLISH OMELET $14.8
Non Alcoholic Drinks

SAN PELLEGRINO $6.0
ICED TEA

WATER

Soups

CHICKEN DUMPLING BOWL $6.0
BOWL OF FRENCH ONION $6.3
TOMATO BISQUE BOWL $6.3
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Chicken

CHICKEN PARM
CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN FLORENTINE

Fish
SEA BASS

PERCH PICATTA
LEMON PEPPER COD

Main

WESTERN OMELET
CHEESE OMELET
GREEK OMELET

Hot Drinks

~ HOT TEA
— 7~ COFFEE
Dinners
GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER

HAMBURGER STEAK SPECIAL
STUFFED PEPPER DINNER

Polish Kitchen

MARCUS COMBO
MINI POLISH COMBO
POLISH COMBO

Egg Combos
MARCUS BREAKFAST SPECIAL
POLISH BREAK

$22.2

$24.0
$21.0

$14.4
$12.0
$15.0

$3.4

$19.2
$20.3
$15.0

$21.0
$17.2
$19.0

$15.2
$15.0

SIMPLE START $8.4
Pasta

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $18.4
JUMBO RAVIOLI $20.4
SPAGHETTI MARINARA $16.8
HEALTHY CHOICE $14.4
Dessert

2 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM $4.8
APPLE PIE $8.4
RICE PUDDING $3.6
VERY BERRY CHEESE CAKE $10.8

Paninis & Sandwiches

CHICKEN RANCHERO WRAP $10.2
ITALIAN GRINDER PANINI $10.6
SLIM JANE PANINI $10.2
TOMATO BASIL MOZZARELLA $10.2
PANINI

Sandwiches:

CHICKEN PARMESEAN PANINI $11.0
COD FILET SANDWHICH $12.0
KIELBASA KRAUT SANDWHICH $10.2
MARCUS REUBEN $11.0
Polish Kitchen:

CITY CHICKEN DINNER $17.4
CREPES DINNER (3) $16.8
DOZEN COOKED PIEROGIS $21.6
DOZEN UNCOOKED PIEROGIS $18.6
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Polish Sides:

SIDE CITY CHICKEN

SIDE STUFFED CABBAGE
SIDE STUFFED PEPPER
SIDE CREPE

Burger

HAMBURGER STEAK

BACON CHEDDAR
JALAPENO BURGER

MUSHROOM SWISS
BURGER

PATTY MELT
TURKEY BURGER

Starters

APPETIZER PIEROGIS
FLAMING SAGANAKI
ONION RINGS APPETIZER
TUSCAN SALMON
STUFFED CABBAGE

Coffee

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

ICED LATTE

Salads

o

CAPRESE SALAD
QUART OF DRESSING
< COLESLAW

$8.2
$7.2
$12.4
$5.4

$19.8

$11.2

$10.6

$9.0
$8.4

$10.8
$11.0

$7.2
$26.4
$16.6

$3.6
$4.2
$4.8
$5.7
$5.7

$10.8
$15.6

SALAD
SIDE SALAD
COBB SALAD

Side Dishes

POTATO SKINS

SIDE OF FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
SIDE SAUERKRAUT
RICE

POTATO CHIPS

Griddle:

FRUIT STUFFED CREPES (2)
FULL BANANA PANCAKES

FULL ORDER OF BLUEBERRY
PANCAKES

FULL ORDER OF BUTTERMILK
PANCAKES

FULL ORDER OF CHOC CHIP
PANCAKES

FULL ORDER OF PECAN
PANCAKES

MARCUS STUFFED CREPES (2)
POLISH SCRAMBLERS

Sandwiches
= ~ CHICKEN PARMESEAN
S5 GRILLED CHEESE
GYRO PITA
HAM AND CHEESE PANINI

HOT ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE
TUNA MELT

$9.0
$4.6
$6.0
$3.6

$12.6
$14.4

$14.2

$12.4

$14.4

$14.4

$13.0
$14.4

$22.2

$7.6
$10.2
$10.2
$13.2
$14.8
$10.8
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TURKEY RUEBEN
B.L.T.

Ingredients Used

MILK
@ PICKLE
CHEESE
BUTTER
PARMESAN
CORNED BEEF
BEEF

SAUSAGE
VEGETABLES

$11.8 These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEATLOAF
TUNA STEAK

$3.6 SOUP

o
FISH
QUESADILLAS
SALAD

PANINI

coBB
BURGER

MUSSELS

Marcus Grill

55690 VanDyke Avenue Shelby
Township, MI 48316, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-21:00
Tuesday 07:00-21:00
Wednesday 07:00-21:00
Thursday 07:00-21:00
Friday 07:00-22:00
Saturday 07:00-22:00
Sunday 07:00-20:00
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